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Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0682 General Bill, By Martin and Ryberg
Similar (H 3037, H 3493)
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-6240, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FORFEITURE,
CONFISCATION, AND SALE OF CERTAIN MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR SUCH FORFEITURE UPON A
SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT, RATHER THAN A FOURTH OR SUBSEQUENT, VIOLATION OF DUS (DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION) AND UPON A SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT, RATHER THAN A FOURTH OR SUBSEQUENT, VIOLATION
OF DUI (DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE), AND TO PROVIDE FOR SUCH FORFEITURE UPON A SECOND OR
SUBSEQUENT VIOLATION WITHIN THE LAST TEN YEARS OF KNOWINGLY OPERATING AN UNINSURED MOTOR
VEHICLE SUBJECT TO REGISTRATION IN THIS STATE OR KNOWINGLY ALLOWING THE OPERATION OF AN
UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE SUBJECT TO REGISTRATION IN THIS STATE.
04/22/97 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/22/97 Senate Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
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